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Aktori KlanTv Radio Tirana RTSH 1 Top Albania Radio Top-Channel Vizion Plus 

Sali Berisha 25.35% 1.65% 17.07% 0.00 0.00 18.56% 

Edi Rama 24.51% 29.22% 24.65% 45.77% 22.97% 18.30% 

Lulzim Basha 17.21% 7.88% 6.24% 19.29% 17.75% 7.41% 

Ogerta Manastirliu 2.66% 9.67% 6.65% 3.24% 2.01% 1.86% 

Edmond Spaho 0.00 0.17% 0.19% 0.00 1.84% 4.76% 

Tritan Shehu 0.15% 0.63% 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.43% 

Silva Caka 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.22% 

Besfort Lamellari 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.64% 

Astrit Patozi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.15% 

Albana Vokshi 0.00 0.00 0.40% 0.00 0.00 3.08% 

Agron Duka 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.88% 

Belinda Balluku 5.76% 0.63% 2.46% 0.00 4.12% 0.54% 

Belind Këlliçi 0.00 1.15% 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.71% 

Ulsi Manja 1.63% 5.19% 3.12% 4.27% 4.75% 1.48% 

Taulant Balla 1.72% 4.90% 2.33% 5.69% 4.95% 1.31% 

Evis Kushi 0.11% 4.79% 2.68% 0.00 2.14% 0.64% 

Erjon Braçe 0.00 0.92% 1.97% 2.06% 5.27% 2.37% 

Delina Ibrahimaj 1.50% 3.44% 3.58% 2.77% 3.79% 2.12% 

Ilir Meta 1.23% 2.31% 2.99% 1.74% 2.66% 1.92% 

Ervin Salianji 0.35% 0.00 2.99% 1.98% 0.30% 0.76% 

Damian Gjiknuri 1.19% 3.25% 1.50% 2.21% 1.35% 0.94% 

Frida Krifca 0.75% 3.13% 0.27% 0.00 0.00 0.76% 



 

Aktori KlanTv Radio Tirana RTSH 1 Top Albania Radio Top-Channel Vizion Plus 

Gazmend Bardhi 2.40% 1.40% 1.35% 1.82% 3.74% 1.53% 

NIko Peleshi 0.18% 2.94% 1.45% 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Bledi Çuçi 0.97% 2.75% 2.31% 4.27% 1.48% 0.76% 

Enkelejd Alibeaj 0.00 1.54% 2.19% 1.42% 3.27% 1.03% 

Agron Gjekmarkaj 0.13% 0.75% 0.00 0.00 3.52% 0.00 

Jorida Tabaku 1.43% 0.73% 1.79% 1.58% 3.32% 0.98% 

Toni Gogu 0.00 0.00 1.74% 0.71% 0.16% 0.00 

Edi Paloka 1.43% 0.88% 0.71% 1.19% 0.58% 1.02% 

Erion Veliaj 1.50% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.01% 

Arben Ahmetaj 0.48% 1.83% 0.42% 0.00 0.11% 0.86% 

Olta Xhaçka 0.20% 0.54% 1.48% 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Alfred Rrushaj 0.46% 0.21% 1.05% 0.00 0.58% 0.76% 

Fatmir Mediu 0.90% 1.13% 1.03% 0.00 0.80% 0.35% 

Elva Margariti 0.00 1.23% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Luçiano Boçi 0.00 1.19% 0.49% 0.00 0.33% 0.00 

Dhurata Çupi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.43% 0.00 

Eduart Shalësi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.29% 0.54% 

Lindita Nikolla 0.20% 0.83% 0.84% 0.00 1.02% 0.16% 

Eugena Tomini 1.06% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Ferdinand Xhaferri 0.00 0.98% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Fatmir Xhafaj 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.93% 0.46% 

Monika Kryemadhi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30% 0.39% 

Helidon Bushati 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.36% 

Sorina Koti 0.00 0.33% 0.57% 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Ina Zhupa 0.00 0.00 0.57% 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Petrit Vasili 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.91% 0.00 

Bujar Çela 0.18% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25% 0.35% 



 

Aktori KlanTv Radio Tirana RTSH 1 Top Albania Radio Top-Channel Vizion Plus 

Mirela Kumbaro 0.00 0.00 0.47% 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Gent Strazimiri 0.31% 0.00 0.29% 0.00 0.22% 0.27% 

Oerd Bylykbashi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.26% 

Agron Shehaj 0.53% 0.00 0.29% 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Ermonela Felaj 0.00 0.50% 0.15% 0.00 0.27% 0.15% 

Dashamir Shehi 0.00 0.35% 0.37% 0.00 0.49% 0.00 

Bora Muzhaqi 0.00 0.00 0.32% 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Flamur Noka 0.40% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.22% 0.14% 

Klotilda Ferati 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.19% 

Blerina Gjylameti 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.41% 0.00 

Ismet Beqiraj 0.00 0.29% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Orjola Pampuri 0.00 0.00 0.20% 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Grida Duma 0.22% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.19% 0.00 

Bujar Leskaj 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.27% 0.00 

Arbër Agalliu 0.00 0.00 0.12% 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 


